
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
8 

91 
69 
85 
75 
31 
23 
17 

33K 

Name 
Tom McGlynn 
Dan Ammann 
John Houghtaling 
Michael Potapow 
James Littlejohn / Simon Evans 
Franco Valobra 
German Velekson / Jose Visir 
Aaron Nash / Russell Gee 
Jerome Bocuse / Franco Valobra / John Houghtaling 

Class 
D-2 
D-4 
D-X 
D-2 
D-3 
D-3 
D-2 
D-4 
D-4 

Laps 
17 
16 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
11 
8 

Total Tm 
42:21.271 
42:12.655 
42:25.816 
42:35.432 
42:42.938 
42:45.665 
44:08.979 
25:35.962 
20:44.277 

Diff 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
6 Laps 
9 Laps 

Gap 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
9.616 
7.506 
2.727 

1:23.314 
4 Laps 
3 Laps 

Car Info 
2016 Porsche 991.1 GT3R/3.8 
2024 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS 
2017 Porsche 911 GT2 RS 
2012 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup/3.8 
2001 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 
2000 Ferrari 360 Challenge 
2007 Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 
2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS 
2020 KTM GT4 

Team 
Tom McGlynn 
Vintage Racing Co 

Michael Potapow 
Simon Evans 
John Houghtaling 
EUROCARS USA 
Russell Gee 
John Houghtaling 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

HSR Classic 12 Hour/ Sebring Historics 
HSR Classic 12 Group D 

HSR Classic 12 Group D Race 3 

Race started at 20:59:09 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

3/8/2025 21:00 


